

## Arizona Interfaith Movement

2406 S 24<sup>th</sup> Street, Ste E-214, Phoenix, AZ 85034 / 602-734-5666 / www.azifm.org

## **Golden Rule Honoree Nomination form**

<u>Criteria</u>: Person / business / organization who demonstrated, in your view, the principle of the Golden Rule:

- In their interactions with people and institutions
- In their values, practices and life in the community

I wish to nominate: (Please fill in the Person / Business / Organization's info)
Name
Contact Person
Phone number:
Email:
Website:
Capacity you know the person / organization  How long have you known them?
Reasons why person, business, organization should receive a Golden Rule Award: Please provide an example briefly by outlining an event or experience. (Use the back side if needed.) Thank you.
Your Name, phone number, and e-mail:
TOULINAME DOONE NUMBER 200 E-M20

Note: Our selection team will look forward to following up with those who are nominated in this way: We'd like to meet and talk with you about your work. As you may know, Arizona Interfaith promotes the understanding and use of the Golden Rule and to carry out that mission more effectively we reach out into the community to learn the different ways people demonstrate the Golden Rule in their life's work. That is the purpose for requesting an appointment. . . .